
Deutsche Meisterschaften Leistungsklassen 
Schwarzenbek / 11.06. - 12.06.2022

Platzierungen

Damen A (bis 1700) Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Sophie von Buttlar/Viktoria Diekel WTTV TTF Bönen

2 Lilli-Sara Popp/Heidi Xu BYTTV SB Versbach / TTV 1980 Beratzhausen

3 Bao Ngoc Nguyen/Cheyenne Paul BATTV/TTBW TTV Ettlingen / TTSV Kenzingen

3 Nina Seibt/Sarah Trojahn WTTV TTC Mennighüffen

5 Martina Schuldt/Höbke Dibbern TTVSH ESV Neustadt / SV Farnewinkel-Nindorf

5 Julia Limpächer/Maja Meyer TTVB/SATTV KSV Sperenberg / LTTV Leutzscher Füchse 1990

5 Jessica Boy/Nhu Phuong Nguyen FTTB/WTTV SV Werder Bremen / TTC indeland Jülich

5 Samira Apfel/Kristin Timmann BATTV/TTBW TTC Weingarten / TB Metzingen

9 Maria-Magdalena Stuhlreiter/Lisa Feiler BYTTV SV 1963 Riedering / TSV Untersiemau

9 Michaela Bruchlos/Saskia Hamel HATTV/TTBW TTSG Urania-Bramfeld / TSV Herrlingen

9 Lea-Marie Schultz/Sophie Ott BYTTV TSV 1862 Schillingsfürst / RV Viktoria Wombach

9 Sophie Pfeifer/Emily Pfeifer TTVSH TSV Schwarzenbek

9 Birte Grensemann/Tatiana Pokrovskaya FTTB SV Werder Bremen

9 Helena Rohs/Petra Schoulen WTTV 1. TTC Münster / TTC GW Fritzdorf

9 Denisa Cotruta/Teresa Ströher HETTV/RTTVR TTC RW 1921 Biebrich / Spfr. Höhr-Grenzhausen

9 Sabrina Richter/Lisa Vetters HETTV TTV GSW / TSG Oberrad

Damen A (bis 1700) Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Jessica Boy FTTB SV Werder Bremen

2 Lea-Marie Schultz BYTTV TSV 1862 Schillingsfürst

3 Samira Apfel BATTV TTC Weingarten

3 Denisa Cotruta (RO) HETTV TTC RW 1921 Biebrich

5 Sophie Ott BYTTV RV Viktoria Wombach

5 Cheyenne Paul TTBW TTSV Kenzingen

5 Petra Schoulen WTTV TTC GW Fritzdorf

5 Teresa Ströher RTTVR Spfr. Höhr-Grenzhausen

9 Michaela Bruchlos HATTV TTSG Urania-Bramfeld

9 Viktoria Diekel WTTV TTF Bönen

9 Maja Meyer SATTV LTTV Leutzscher Füchse 1990

9 Tatiana Pokrovskaya FTTB SV Werder Bremen

9 Martina Schuldt TTVSH ESV Neustadt

9 Nina Seibt WTTV TTC Mennighüffen

9 Kristin Timmann TTBW TB Metzingen

9 Sarah Trojahn WTTV TTC Mennighüffen

17 Höbke Dibbern TTVSH SV Farnewinkel-Nindorf

17 Julia Limpächer TTVB KSV Sperenberg

17 Nhu Phuong Nguyen WTTV TTC indeland Jülich

17 Lilli-Sara Popp BYTTV SB Versbach

17 Helena Rohs WTTV 1. TTC Münster

17 Maria-Magdalena Stuhlreiter BYTTV SV 1963 Riedering

17 Lisa Vetters HETTV TSG Oberrad

17 Heidi Xu BYTTV TTV 1980 Beratzhausen

25 Sophie von Buttlar WTTV TTF Bönen

25 Lisa Feiler BYTTV TSV Untersiemau

25 Birte Grensemann FTTB SV Werder Bremen

25 Saskia Hamel TTBW TSV Herrlingen

25 Bao Ngoc Nguyen BATTV TTV Ettlingen

25 Emily Pfeifer TTVSH TSV Schwarzenbek

25 Sophie Pfeifer TTVSH TSV Schwarzenbek

25 Sabrina Richter HETTV TTV GSW
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Deutsche Meisterschaften Leistungsklassen 
Schwarzenbek / 11.06. - 12.06.2022

Platzierungen

Damen B (bis 1500) Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Kira Kölling/Cosima Müller TTVB Frauendorfer SV / WSG Königs Wusterhausen

2 Lana Rack/Solveig Ehrt HETTV SG Bruchköbel 1868 / TSF Heuchelheim 1888

3 Isabella Merz/Melina Schruff TTBW TSG Eislingen / DJK Sportbund Stuttgart

3 Birte Teetzmann/Natascha Voß TTVSH TTC Mölln / Fuhlendorfer SC

5 Elina Meyer/Ariane Fedtke BYTTV TSV Unterlauter / TV 1866 Bad Tölz

5 Nikola Fassbender/Jessica Müller WTTV DJK Eintracht Eitorf / SV Sportfreunde Hörn

5 Annika Richling/Leonie Müller TTBW VfL Sindelfingen / SF Salzstetten

5 Lucy Dutkiewicz/Monique Weber TTVSA/TTVSH Alemania Riestedt / ESV Büchen

9 Anne Ruhbaum/Tanja Beck BYTTV TSV Gräfelfing / TSV Ebermergen

9 Celine Eulitz/Maria Gebhardt SATTV HSG Mittweida / TTC Großpösna

9 Corinna Kifinger/Stephanie Hildebrandt SV DjK Heufeld / SV Oberostendorf

9 Marie Scheerer/Jasmin Kandler BYTTV TTV 1980 Beratzhausen / TSV Herbertshofen

9 Celine Wagener/Claudia Ließ RTTVR/WTTV DJK Betzdorf / TuS Wadersloh

9 Hannah Langen/Christina Reinhardt WTTV SC Westfalia Kinderhaus / TuS Bexterhagen

9 Heike Gerst/Kerstin Ribbe TTBW/HETTV SG Bettringen / SV 1912 Klein-Gerau

9 Anja Lütkemeier/Sara Rosinski WTTV/SATTV TuS Derendorf / Post SV Plauen

Damen B (bis 1500) Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Lana Rack HETTV SG Bruchköbel 1868

2 Celine Wagener RTTVR DJK Betzdorf

3 Solveig Ehrt HETTV TSF Heuchelheim 1888

3 Maria Gebhardt SATTV TTC Großpösna

5 Celine Eulitz SATTV HSG Mittweida

5 Nikola Fassbender WTTV DJK Eintracht Eitorf

5 Kerstin Ribbe HETTV SV 1912 Klein-Gerau

5 Melina Schruff TTBW DJK Sportbund Stuttgart

9 Lucy Dutkiewicz TTVSA Alemania Riestedt

9 Jasmin Kandler BYTTV TSV Herbertshofen

9 Kira Kölling TTVB Frauendorfer SV

9 Claudia Ließ WTTV TuS Wadersloh

9 Anja Lütkemeier WTTV TuS Derendorf

9 Leonie Müller TTBW SF Salzstetten

9 Annika Richling TTBW VfL Sindelfingen

9 Anne Ruhbaum BYTTV TSV Gräfelfing

17 Tanja Beck BYTTV TSV Ebermergen

17 Isabella Merz TTBW TSG Eislingen

17 Elina Meyer BYTTV TSV Unterlauter

17 Cosima Müller TTVB WSG Königs Wusterhausen

17 Sara Rosinski SATTV Post SV Plauen

17 Marie Scheerer BYTTV TTV 1980 Beratzhausen

17 Natascha Voß TTVSH Fuhlendorfer SC

17 Monique Weber TTVSH ESV Büchen

25 Ariane Fedtke BYTTV TV 1866 Bad Tölz

25 Heike Gerst TTBW SG Bettringen

25 Stephanie Hildebrandt BYTTV SV Oberostendorf

25 Hannah Langen WTTV SC Westfalia Kinderhaus

25 Jessica Müller WTTV SV Sportfreunde Hörn

25 Christina Reinhardt WTTV TuS Bexterhagen

25 Birte Teetzmann TTVSH TTC Mölln

32 Ziyneti Duran (TR) WTTV CVJM Hamm
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Deutsche Meisterschaften Leistungsklassen 
Schwarzenbek / 11.06. - 12.06.2022

Platzierungen

Damen C (bis 1300) Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Lisa Vögele/Zoe-Loreen Sommer BYTTV TTF Bad Wörishofen 1955 / TSG Thannhausen

2 Ute Eckert/Lena Stroscher BYTTV SV Lohhof e.V. / TuS Fürstenfeldbruck

3 Finja Thiele/Amelie Christen HETTV SG Bruchköbel 1868 / TTG Vogelsberg

3 Melissa Bill/Isabell Ritter TTBW/BATTV SSV Schönmünzach / Spvgg Hainstadt

5 Nicole Kreibohm/Alice Meier TTVSH/HATTV Ratzeburger SV / Walddörfer SV

5 Anne Eckert/Elke Roselieb BYTTV/TTVB SV Lohhof e.V. / Mahlower SV

5 Viktoria Körting/Annika Schlesinger WTTV ESV Troisdorf / SSV Bornheim

5 Celina Kreupl/Renate Schneller-Rees BYTTV SV Julbach / TSV Milbertshofen

9 Nicole Fleige/Cindy Carranza WTTV DJK BW Annen

9 Basima Posselt/Sinja Engeln HETTV Tischtennisclub Elz / TV 1886 Igstadt

9 Jutta Wenghoefer/Andrea Mönch WTTV SV Sportfreunde Hörn / SV Bavenhausen

9 Tanja Müller/Lena Naumann TTVSA/TTVSH Alemania Riestedt / Bargfelder SV

9 Sarah Hilgert/Sophia Reis RTTVR TuS Rheinböllen / TuS Briedel

9 Karin Köhler/Claudia Stegmaier TTBW TTC Gnadental / SG Bettringen

9 Peggy Berger/Sarah Triepel SATTV SPV Altmittweida / LTTV Leutzscher Füchse 1990

9 Anett Bock/Lana Valtwies SATTV/WTTV TTC Großpösna / SuS Stadtlohn

Damen C (bis 1300) Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Tanja Müller TTVSA Alemania Riestedt

2 Sinja Engeln HETTV TV 1886 Igstadt

3 Sophia Reis RTTVR TuS Briedel

3 Elke Roselieb TTVB Mahlower SV

5 Lena Naumann TTVSH Bargfelder SV

5 Finja Thiele HETTV SG Bruchköbel 1868

5 Sarah Triepel SATTV LTTV Leutzscher Füchse 1990

5 Lisa Vögele BYTTV TTF Bad Wörishofen 1955

9 Amelie Christen HETTV TTG Vogelsberg

9 Anne Eckert BYTTV SV Lohhof e.V.

9 Ute Eckert BYTTV SV Lohhof e.V.

9 Celina Kreupl BYTTV SV Julbach

9 Basima Posselt HETTV Tischtennisclub Elz

9 Renate Schneller-Rees BYTTV TSV Milbertshofen

9 Zoe-Loreen Sommer BYTTV TSG Thannhausen

9 Lena Stroscher BYTTV TuS Fürstenfeldbruck

17 Melissa Bill TTBW SSV Schönmünzach

17 Anett Bock SATTV TTC Großpösna

17 Sarah Hilgert RTTVR TuS Rheinböllen

17 Karin Köhler TTBW TTC Gnadental

17 Alice Meier HATTV Walddörfer SV

17 Annika Schlesinger WTTV SSV Bornheim

17 Claudia Stegmaier TTBW SG Bettringen

17 Lana Valtwies WTTV SuS Stadtlohn

25 Peggy Berger SATTV SPV Altmittweida

25 Cindy Carranza (CO) WTTV DJK BW Annen

25 Nicole Fleige WTTV DJK BW Annen

25 Viktoria Körting WTTV ESV Troisdorf

25 Nicole Kreibohm TTVSH Ratzeburger SV

25 Andrea Mönch WTTV SV Bavenhausen

25 Isabell Ritter BATTV Spvgg Hainstadt

25 Jutta Wenghoefer WTTV SV Sportfreunde Hörn
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Deutsche Meisterschaften Leistungsklassen 
Schwarzenbek / 11.06. - 12.06.2022

Platzierungen

Herren A (bis 2000) Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Max Klink/Christian Hinrichs RTTVR/WTTV TTG Daun-Gerolstein / TTG St. Augustin

2 Maximilian Loof/Cyril Menner BYTTV/HETTV SV DJK Kolbermoor / Gießener SV

3 Roy Affeldt/Vincent Renou BETTV Köpenicker SV-Ajax / SC Eintracht Berlin

3 Leon Schubert/Aurel Tihi SATTV TTC Lugau / SG Clara Zetkin Leipzig

5 Leon Lühne/Alexander Bauer TTBW SV Sillenbuch / TSV Korntal

5 Nemanja Gambiroza/Alexander Michelis WTTV SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen / TB Burgsteinfurt

5 Johannes Böhme/Rene Rautenhaus TTVSA/FTTB Post TSV Halle / SG Findorff

5 Niklas Baasch/Jonah Wüpper TTVSH VfL Bad Schwartau / SV Siek

9 Kolja Wilkes Robles/Lars Dietrich HETTV TuS 1884 Kriftel / VfR Wiesbaden

9 Siegfried Schweiß/Christof Engling TTBW/BETTV SV Sillenbuch / Omega TT Ostkreuz Berlin

9 Thanh Nam Do/Sebastian Gailing HATTV/PTTV Walddörfer SV / TTC Oggersheim

9 Patrick Geißelhardt/Max Hering BATTV/TTBW Spvgg Hainstadt / VfL Herrenberg

9 Fabian Markert/Florian Lippert BYTTV TSV Untersiemau / TSV Königsbrunn

9 Stephan Wilamowski/Tristan Nowak TTVN ESV Goslar / VfL Oker

9 Tyson Tan Hasse/Fabian Wahl WTTV TTF Bönen / TV Refrath

9 Robin Köhne/Bernd Wüstenbecker WTTV TuS Bardüttingdorf / TuS Bexterhagen

Herren A (bis 2000) Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Tyson Tan Hasse WTTV TTF Bönen

2 Leon Lühne TTBW SV Sillenbuch

3 Christian Hinrichs WTTV TTG St. Augustin

3 Maximilian Loof BYTTV SV DJK Kolbermoor

5 Roy Affeldt BETTV Köpenicker SV-Ajax

5 Lars Dietrich HETTV VfR Wiesbaden

5 Max Klink RTTVR TTG Daun-Gerolstein

5 Alexander Michelis WTTV TB Burgsteinfurt

9 Johannes Böhme TTVSA Post TSV Halle

9 Nemanja Gambiroza (RS) WTTV SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen

9 Patrick Geißelhardt BATTV Spvgg Hainstadt

9 Max Hering TTBW VfL Herrenberg

9 Cyril Menner HETTV Gießener SV

9 Vincent Renou BETTV SC Eintracht Berlin

9 Leon Schubert SATTV TTC Lugau

9 Aurel Tihi (RO) SATTV SG Clara Zetkin Leipzig

17 Alexander Bauer TTBW TSV Korntal

17 Thanh Nam Do HATTV Walddörfer SV

17 Sebastian Gailing PTTV TTC Oggersheim

17 Robin Köhne WTTV TuS Bardüttingdorf

17 Florian Lippert BYTTV TSV Königsbrunn

17 Siegfried Schweiß TTBW SV Sillenbuch

17 Fabian Wahl WTTV TV Refrath

17 Kolja Wilkes Robles (CL) HETTV TuS 1884 Kriftel

25 Niklas Baasch TTVSH VfL Bad Schwartau

25 Christof Engling BETTV Omega TT Ostkreuz Berlin

25 Fabian Markert BYTTV TSV Untersiemau

25 Tristan Nowak TTVN VfL Oker

25 Rene Rautenhaus FTTB SG Findorff

25 Stephan Wilamowski TTVN ESV Goslar

25 Jonah Wüpper TTVSH SV Siek

25 Bernd Wüstenbecker WTTV TuS Bexterhagen
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Deutsche Meisterschaften Leistungsklassen 
Schwarzenbek / 11.06. - 12.06.2022

Platzierungen

Herren B (bis 1800) Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Andreas Kienast/Tim Klink HETTV/RTTVR TTV Eschborn-Niederhöchstadt 2021 / TTG Daun-Gerolstein

2 Florian Gloy/Reik Heinrich TTVSH SSC Hagen Ahrensburg / TSV Bargteheide

3 Wladimir Michelis/Arnd Katzke WTTV SC Westfalia Kinderhaus / TTSG Lüdenscheid

3 David Kümpel/Jan Lethert WTTV TTC Union Mülheim / TTC Vernich

5 Marc Scott/Tim Bremer HATTV TSV Glinde / TTG 207 Ahrensb./Großhansd.

5 Leo Beyer/Michael Brendle BATTV DJK 1927 Dossenheim

5 Philipp Vater/Benjamin Rehn TTBW/BATTV TTC Rauental / TTG EK Oftersheim

5 Joachim Meyer zu Wendischhoff/Nils Winterberg WTTV/HATTV TuS Bexterhagen / TSV Sasel

9 Manuel Schmid/Finn Braunz BYTTV TSV Eintracht Eschau / TSG Waldbüttelbrunn

9 Abhiyan Raj Bhusal/Jonny Langkowski BETTV/FTTB Hertha BSC Berlin / ATSV Sebaldsbrück

9 Thanh Dao/Maximilian Münzner TTVSA/SATTV TTC Zeitz / SV Rotation Süd Leipzig

9 Patrick Heymann/Patrick Nickel HETTV SV Darmstadt 98 / TSV Nieder-Ramstadt

9 Chris Müller/Stephan Rickhaus TTVB/TTVN TSV Treuenbrietzen / TuS Bramsche

9 Valentin Dietl/Hannes Steinel RTTVR/TTTV CFT Sinzig / TTZ Sponeta Erfurt

9 Niklas Braun/Florian Wenzel BYTTV/TTVSH TTC Tiefenlauter / TTC Mölln

9 Matthias Glinzer/Nico Wiechert BYTTV FSV 1920 Michelbach / TSV 1883 Bogen Tischtennis

Herren B (bis 1800) Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 David Kümpel WTTV TTC Union Mülheim

2 Leo Beyer BATTV DJK 1927 Dossenheim

3 Tim Klink RTTVR TTG Daun-Gerolstein

3 Jan Lethert WTTV TTC Vernich

5 Patrick Heymann HETTV SV Darmstadt 98

5 Wladimir Michelis WTTV SC Westfalia Kinderhaus

5 Marc Scott HATTV TSV Glinde

5 Nils Winterberg HATTV TSV Sasel

9 Michael Brendle BATTV DJK 1927 Dossenheim

9 Florian Gloy TTVSH SSC Hagen Ahrensburg

9 Reik Heinrich TTVSH TSV Bargteheide

9 Joachim Meyer zu Wendischhoff WTTV TuS Bexterhagen

9 Chris Müller TTVB TSV Treuenbrietzen

9 Maximilian Münzner SATTV SV Rotation Süd Leipzig

9 Patrick Nickel HETTV TSV Nieder-Ramstadt

9 Florian Wenzel TTVSH TTC Mölln

17 Abhiyan Raj Bhusal BETTV Hertha BSC Berlin

17 Niklas Braun BYTTV TTC Tiefenlauter

17 Finn Braunz BYTTV TSG Waldbüttelbrunn

17 Tim Bremer HATTV TTG 207 Ahrensb./Großhansd.

17 Thanh Dao TTVSA TTC Zeitz

17 Matthias Glinzer BYTTV FSV 1920 Michelbach

17 Benjamin Rehn BATTV TTG EK Oftersheim

17 Philipp Vater TTBW TTC Rauental

25 Valentin Dietl RTTVR CFT Sinzig

25 Arnd Katzke WTTV TTSG Lüdenscheid

25 Andreas Kienast HETTV TTV Eschborn-Niederhöchstadt 2021

25 Jonny Langkowski FTTB ATSV Sebaldsbrück

25 Stephan Rickhaus TTVN TuS Bramsche

25 Manuel Schmid BYTTV TSV Eintracht Eschau

25 Hannes Steinel TTTV TTZ Sponeta Erfurt

25 Nico Wiechert BYTTV TSV 1883 Bogen Tischtennis
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Deutsche Meisterschaften Leistungsklassen 
Schwarzenbek / 11.06. - 12.06.2022

Platzierungen

Herren C (bis 1600) Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Fabian Halling/Felix Herlt TTVB/HATTV ESV Prenzlau / TSV Sasel

2 Moritz Klippert/Mustafa Nawid HETTV GSV Eintracht Baunatal / PSV G.-W. Kassel

3 Kim-Colin Gutsmann/Gordon Oethe TTVN/TTVSA MTV Groß Denkte / Stahl Magdeburg

3 Harry Jaensch/Marvin Witt WTTV TTC GW Fritzdorf / TSV Westfalia Westerkappeln

5 Yannick Wilamowski/Matthis Kassens TTVN VfL Oker / Hannover 96

5 Tim Pflieger/Nico Klar TTBW TTSV Kenzingen / TSV Georgii Allianz

5 Uwe Körnig/Christian Traxel WTTV TuS Bardüttingdorf / BV Borussia Dortmund

5 Oliver Czarnetzki/Frank Windisch RTTVR/SATTV CFT Sinzig / TTC Großpösna

9 Henri Bertelsen/Leon Bergengruen TTVSH Krummesser SV / SSC Hagen Ahrensburg

9 Marco Gramlich/Maximilian Bill BATTV/TTBW Spvgg Hainstadt / SSV Schönmünzach

9 Elias Maier/Lukas Castronuovo BYTTV TSV Ebersberg / TSV Arnshausen

9 Timo Drissler/Stefan Eisenbarth HETTV/FTTB SGK Bad Homburg 1890 / TV Bremen-Walle 1875

9 Simon Hauck/Frank Hofmann HETTV/BYTTV SC Eintracht Oberursel 1957 / 1. FC Hösbach

9 Jonas Rost/Lars Kriegel WTTV TTF Bad Honnef / ESV Großenbaum

9 Jörg Begemann/Dennis Krzeminski WTTV SV Bavenhausen / DJK TuS Westfalia Werdohl

9 Hjalmar-Thorsten Schnabel/Jalal Weraach BYTTV TSV München-Ost / TSV Neuried

Herren C (bis 1600) Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Christian Traxel WTTV BV Borussia Dortmund

2 Felix Herlt HATTV TSV Sasel

3 Timo Drissler HETTV SGK Bad Homburg 1890

3 Fabian Halling TTVB ESV Prenzlau

5 Kim-Colin Gutsmann TTVN MTV Groß Denkte

5 Mustafa Nawid (AF) HETTV PSV G.-W. Kassel

5 Gordon Oethe TTVSA Stahl Magdeburg

5 Hjalmar-Thorsten Schnabel BYTTV TSV München-Ost

9 Leon Bergengruen TTVSH SSC Hagen Ahrensburg

9 Henri Bertelsen TTVSH Krummesser SV

9 Simon Hauck HETTV SC Eintracht Oberursel 1957

9 Moritz Klippert HETTV GSV Eintracht Baunatal

9 Lars Kriegel WTTV ESV Großenbaum

9 Tim Pflieger TTBW TTSV Kenzingen

9 Jonas Rost WTTV TTF Bad Honnef

9 Frank Windisch SATTV TTC Großpösna

17 Maximilian Bill TTBW SSV Schönmünzach

17 Stefan Eisenbarth FTTB TV Bremen-Walle 1875

17 Marco Gramlich BATTV Spvgg Hainstadt

17 Harry Jaensch WTTV TTC GW Fritzdorf

17 Matthis Kassens TTVN Hannover 96

17 Nico Klar TTBW TSV Georgii Allianz

17 Jalal Weraach BYTTV TSV Neuried

17 Yannick Wilamowski TTVN VfL Oker

25 Jörg Begemann WTTV SV Bavenhausen

25 Lukas Castronuovo BYTTV TSV Arnshausen

25 Oliver Czarnetzki RTTVR CFT Sinzig

25 Frank Hofmann BYTTV 1. FC Hösbach

25 Uwe Körnig WTTV TuS Bardüttingdorf

25 Dennis Krzeminski WTTV DJK TuS Westfalia Werdohl

25 Elias Maier BYTTV TSV Ebersberg

25 Marvin Witt WTTV TSV Westfalia Westerkappeln
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